
Lucas McConnell 
Area Manager 
Northern Colorado, 
Plains & I-70 Corridor 
970.395.1204 
lucas.a.mcconnell@xcelenergy.com

Craig Eicher 
Area Manager 
Boulder & Grand counties  
303.245.2254 
craig.l.eicher@xcelenergy.com

Tyler Smith 
Area Manager 
Denver 
303.294.2628 
tyler.n.smith@xcelenergy.com

Preston Gibson 
Area Manager 
North Denver Metro  
(Adams, Broomfield, Clear Creek, 
Gilpin, Jefferson counties) 
303.425.3944  
preston.e.gibson@xcelenergy.com

Hollie Velasquez Horvath 
Director, Community Relations 
303.294.2274 
hollie.velasquez@xcelenergy.com

Kelly Flenniken 
Area Manager 
Western Slope & Mountains 
970.244.2611 
kelly.flenniken@xcelenergy.com

Tom Henley 
Area Manager 
South Denver Metro  
(Adams, Arapahoe, Douglas counties) 
303.671.3901 
tom.henley@xcelenergy.com

Ashley Valdez 
Area Manager  
Pueblo, Southern Colorado  
& San Luis Valley 
719.549.3611 
ashley.r.valdez@xcelenergy.com
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We’re Here For You
Our seven area managers are instrumental conduits for partnerships between the company and the community.  
They represent the company while working with: cities, towns, jurisdictions and government officials; business and 
economic development groups, Chambers of Commerce and community organizations; and customers like you.

Contact your area manager today and let them know how we may help you. You can also learn more about our 
partnerships for economic development and find valuable resources at economicdevelopment.xcelenergy.com.
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